EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
4
PCB Relay G2RL
Next-generation PCB Relay Available in
24 Models
Low profile: 15.7 mm max. in height

High sensitivity: 400 mW
RCVDE
Ordering Information
Classification Enclosure
ti
Contact formC ass ca o c osu e
ratings SPST-NO SPDT DPST-NO DPDT
Standard General-purpose Flux protection G2RL-1A G2RL-1 G2RL-2A G2RL-2S a da d Ge e a u ose
Fully sealed G2RL-1A4 G2RL-14 G2RL-2A4 G2RL-24
High-capacity Flux protection G2RL-1A-E G2RL-1-E --- ---g ca ac y
Fully sealed G2RL-1A4-E G2RL-14-E --- ---
Class-F General-purpose Flux protection G2RL-1A-CF G2RL-1-CF G2RL-2A-CF G2RL-2-CFC ass Ge e a u ose
Fully sealed G2RL-1A4-CF G2RL-14-CF G2RL-2A4-CF G2RL-24-CF
High-capacity Flux protection G2RL-1A-E-CF G2RL-1-E-CF --- ---g ca ac y
Fully sealed G2RL-1A4-E-CF G2RL-14-E-CF --- ---
Rated coil voltage
Note: When ordering, add the rated coil voltage to the model number.
Example: G2RL-1A 12 VDC
Model Number Legend